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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ALEXANDRE KEVIN STTR2026000452 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK
 

BAILEY TERRELL STTR2026000433 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-15 : DRIVING VEH WHEN REGISTRATION SUSP/REV

40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

BAUGH JEREMY KAZUO STTR2026000453 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (84-88) : SPEEDING 84-88 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

BEGLEY DAVID WESLEY STTR2026000619 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

BILLY MATTHIAS E STTR2026000620 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

BROADNAX TIFFANY ERICA STTR2025011483 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-49 : FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

BROWN ALLISON G STTR2026000622 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-120 : IMPROPER LEFT OR RT TURN
 

BRYANT DEMARCO EUGENE STTR2022008659 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-23 : NO TAIL LIGHTS
 

BULLINGTON SAMUEL AARON STTR2026000454 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (66-79) : SPEEDING 66-79 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

CARLTON TERRI MARSEL STTR2026000625 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (24-28) : SPEEDING 24-28 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

CARTHON JAVION KENTREL STTR2026000434 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK
 

CHANDLER COLBY PATRICK STTR2026000193 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-48 : FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

CLEMONS ROSEMARIE STTR2026000586 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-123 : FAILURE TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE/TURN
 

CULPEPPER YAKIRA MARILYN STTR2026000590 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181C* (79-83) : SPEEDING 79-83 IN 55 MPH ZONE
 

DAHMANI AMINE STTR2026000591 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-52 : ILLEGAL LANE USE BY TRUCKS (>6 WHEELS)
 

DARBOUZE JOSEPH STTR2026000592 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

DARBOUZE JOSEPH NICOLAS STTR2026000595 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
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DIAZ JEHNDAHYI ELIJAH STTR2025010548 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT

40-5-24 : VIOLATION OF LEARNER'S PERMIT
 

DONALD DYNESIA DATRICE STTR2026000597 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-42 : IMPROPER PASSING
 

EZZARD MARQUEZ MALIK STTR2026000435 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK
 

FREELAND ROBERT SCOTT STTR2026000456 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (80-83) : SPEEDING 80-83 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

GARCIA JHON STTR2026000321 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181E* (94-98) : SPEEDING 94-98 IN 70 MPH ZONE*

40-6-16(b) : MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES
 

GLANTON VINCENT JAIR STTR2026000323 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

GLEKIAH MICHELLE MENTOR STTR2025011479 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

GUINAN ANDRE MALIK STTR2026000324 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

HAGGINS ADIYAH R STTR2025011582 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

HALPIN SHANNON LOUISE STTR2026000326 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (1-14) : SPEEDING 1-14 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

HARDY TYLER DAMARIUS STTR2026000457 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

HARNAGE GABRIELLA FAITH STTR2026000328 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-126 : IMPROPER USE OF CENTRAL LANE OF HIGHWAY
 

HINES ZYQUEZE DESHUN STTR2026000444 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-2-41 : IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES
 

HODGES GRANT THOMAS STTR2026000458 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

HOWE AMANDA LYNN STTR2026000194 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-49 : FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

IBRAHIM ABIB ALI STTR2025011364 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-71 : FAIL TO YIELD TURNING LEFT
 

IRELAND PATRICK JOEL STTR2026000331 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-241D : UNLAWFUL USE OF WIRELESS DEVICE IN CMV 1ST OFFENSE
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JACKSON GEORGE W STTR2025011409 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

40-2-7 : CONCEALING IDENTITY OF VEHICLE
 

JACKSON JAYLAN CHRISTINA STTR2026000332 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-49 : Following Too Closely
 

JACKSON KRISTEN GRACE STTR2026000333 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

JOHNSON DAMARCUS DAVID STTR2026000459 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-76.1 : NO SEAT BELT - ADULT
 

JOHNSONPIERCE YOLANDA STTR2026000460 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (84-88) : SPEEDING 84-88 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

JONES APRIL CHARDAE STTR2026000334 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-20 : OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICES
 

JONES CATTARINA

ANTOINETTE

STTR2026000339 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (1-14) : SPEEDING 1-14 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

JONES JALAN DEONTREZ STTR2026000341 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181E* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 70 MPH ZONE*
 

JONES TASHAUN SHYANN STTR2026000461 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

JORDAN SURIAH ASHANTI STTR2025012266 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (34-38) : SPEEDING 34-38 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

JUSTUS HAPPY ISHIMWE STTR2026000350 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (84-88) : SPEEDING 84-88 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

KIRKMANBEY NAOMI MARIA STTR2026000436 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (80-83) : SPEEDING 80-83 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

LAREZ DECENA JUAN STTR2026000352 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (1-14) : SPEEDING 1-14 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

LEE JERMAINE RAKIEM STTR2026000353 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181E* (85-88) : SPEEDING 85-88 IN 70 MPH ZONE*
 

LEE WILLIAM STTR2026000462 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (80-83) : SPEEDING 80-83 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

LEWIS MELNYAH VINAY STTR2025009431 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (94-98) : SPEEDING 94-98 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

MALDONADO MARIO ALBERTO STTR2026000447 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-20 : DISOBEYING TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
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MALONE TAKIYA WISDOM STTR2026000354 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

MARTIN JERI CHRISTINE STTR2026000432 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-20 : DISOBEYING TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
 

MATHURIN JAMES WALKER STTR2026000437 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-16(b) : MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES

40-6-253 : OPEN CONTAINER
 

MCCORD JEREMIAH VASIR STTR2026000355 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

MCDUFFIE LEANNA JOLIE STTR2026000356 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181E* (94-98) : SPEEDING 94-98 IN 70 MPH ZONE*
 

MCKINLEY JOSEPH STTR2026000357 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (1-14) : SPEEDING 1-14 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

MEADOWS ROBYN MAYS STTR2026000438 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-76.1 : NO SEAT BELT - ADULT
 

MEDINA CARLOS JULIE STTR2026000358 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

MEES DEVON MARGARET STTR2026000359 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181E* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 70 MPH ZONE*
 

MILLER JHAD MARQUIEL STTR2026000449 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (84-88) : SPEEDING 84-88 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

MIMS TRAVIS TYLIN STTR2026000362 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-76.1 : NO SEAT BELT - ADULT
 

MURPHY BRANDON MARKEL STTR2026000364 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

PAYNE JORDAN ALEXANDER STTR2025009897 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK

40-2-29 :  REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE REQUIREMENT
 

PETERSON DERRICK RAYMOND STTR2026000464 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-76.1 : NO SEAT BELT - ADULT

40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

PORTER ALYSSA JOSETTE STTR2026000465 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

RANDOLPH SHAWN LOUIS STSL2025004291 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

RANDOLPH SHAWN LOUIS STSR2026000012 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING
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ROBERTS MICHAEL KANE STTR2026000468 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK
 

RODRIGUEZ DIEGO ANDRES STTR2026000369 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

ROLLINS CANDANCE LATONYA STTR2026000373 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (1-14) : SPEEDING 1-14 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT

40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

SAUVEUR EMMADSON STTR2025011581 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

SMITH AMEITRA SALEEN STTR2026000054 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

SMITH ANNIE RUTH STTR2026000055 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

SMITH DUWAYNE LAMONT STTR2026000056 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181C* (74-78) : SPEEDING 74-78 IN 55 MPH ZONE
 

SMITH JACARII MAKALEN STTR2026000057 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-72 : STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION
 

STAFFORD SHANTRELL

VONTREIYS

STTR2026000058 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181E* (99-103) : SPEEDING 99-103 IN 70 MPH ZONE
 

SULLIVAN BRYCE MICHAEL STTR2026000439 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

TEAL KELLY MICHELLE STTR2026000059 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181C* (56-69) : SPEEDING 56-69 IN 55 MPH ZONE
 

TERRELL JAMES CHRISTOPHER STTR2026000060 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

THOMPSON ARMOND ALEXANDER STTR2025007874 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (24-28) : SPEEDING 24-28 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT

40-8-73 : WINDSHIELD/WIPER (OBSTRUCTED VIEW)

40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK

40-5-33 : GEORGIA RESIDENT MUST APPLY ADDRESS CHANGE
 

THORNE DANIELLE MARIE STTR2026000440 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

40-8-76.1 : NO SEAT BELT - ADULT
 

TOKARSKI ANDRZEJ STTR2026000061 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-52 : ILLEGAL LANE USE BY TRUCKS (>6 WHEELS)
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URDIALEZ MARCO ANTONIO STTR2026000470 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-20 : DISOBEYING TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
 

VANHOOZER JUSTIN LUKE STTR2025011372 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-121 : IMPROPER U-TURN
 

VINSON SHANTRICIA MARIE STTR2026000441 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

40-6-241C : HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

WINKLE KWAME SAMORA STTR2026000472 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181D* (80-83) : SPEEDING 80-83 IN 65 MPH ZONE*

40-8-73.1 : WINDOW TINT TOO DARK
 

WRIGHT REGINALD STTR2026000073 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181C* (70-73) : SPEEDING 70-73 IN 55 MPH ZONE

40-6-46 : PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE
 

BUTLER TATYANNA LASHAWN STTR2026000442 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181D* (94-98) : SPEEDING 94-98 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

CENTENO ARMANDO STTR2025010301 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-49 : FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

COTTLE KADRISE REGINIA STTR2026000587 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

EDWARDS SAVION CHEVELLE STTR2026000443 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

EVANS CHRISTOPHER V STTR2026000317 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

FENG DAVID RUNZE STTR2026000318 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181E* (85-88) : SPEEDING 85-88 IN 70 MPH ZONE*
 

FLEMING GAGE MATTHEW STTR2026000319 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-49 : FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

FUENMAYOR ALBENIS ANTONIO STTR2026000320 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181E* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 70 MPH ZONE*
 

GARY JASMINE LANIER STTR2025002315 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

GUNPOT ABBIGAIL

ESTEPHANIA

STTR2026000325 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

HINKLEY MACKENZIE LYNN STTR2026000329 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
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KING LAJIMMIE DEQUEBRA STTR2026000351 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

KING MAKAYLA A STSL2026000314 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING
 

LACEY CHESTER HASMER STTR2025011376 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

MELANCON DANIEL DEMMICO STTR2026000360 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-49 : FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

PARKER SHENEQUAH STTR2026000365 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-49 : Following Too Closely
 

PAYNE JEREMIAH DEVONTE STTR2026000445 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181D* (89-93) : SPEEDING 89-93 IN 65 MPH ZONE*
 

PERSON DANIELLE ALYSIA STTR2025011778 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

POSKEVICH ZEKE IAN STTR2026000367 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-49 : Following Too Closely
 

RODRIGUEZ ALENAE RAMONA STTR2026000368 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-42 : IMPROPER PASSING
 

RODRIGUEZ ALENAE RAMONA STTR2026000446 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-42 : IMPROPER PASSING
 

SANDOVAL KALAN MANUEL STTR2026000376 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

SCOTT MORGAN YVONNE STTR2026000053 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-73 : FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSS ROAD
 

SEABOLT SAMUEL RYKARD STTR2026000375 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

SMITH SHAVIS DEMOND STTR2025010315 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-42 : IMPROPER PASSING

40-6-40 : DRIVING ON THE WRONG SIDE OF THE ROADWAY
 

VOSS REANNE JADE STTR2026000064 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

WESLEY PAUL REGINALD STTR2026000066 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-71 : FAIL TO YIELD TURNING LEFT
 


